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1221883 Dr.Vishwanathrao
Karad D.Ed College

Marathi Pvt -
Unaided

Beed Kaij 50 10 40 40 10

Government Seats Admissions

2024-2025

Sr.No. Application
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Name Final
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HSC Marks
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SSC Marks
750

Date of
Birth

1. 2024020583 LOKHANDE BHUMIKA ANKUSH 415 415 555 2005-09-27

2. 2024015957 SHAIKH SANIYA AHEMAD 483 483 659 2006-06-06

3. 2024019884 WAGH SARTHAK DUSHYANT 495 495 560 2005-12-20

4. 2024024400 GHULE JYOTI BANDU 524 524 467 2006-05-14

5. 2024026329 GHODKE BHAGWAT BHAUSAHEB 466 466 482 2004-04-07

6. 2024029611 GHULE GITANJALI ASHOK 429 429 623 2006-09-06

7. 2024015907 SHAIKH NOORJAHAN AYYUB 390 390 452 2000-04-04

8. 2024020598 MAHANUBHAV SONALI VILAS 490 490 450 2002-08-26

9. 2024015894 JADHAV KSHITIJA PARSURAM 480 480 647 2006-08-18

10. 2024029658 MUNDE JYOTI MAHADEV 386 386 389 1996-06-17

11. 2024026723 THOMBRE NIKITA MADHUKAR 511 511 629 2005-10-12

12. 2024020544 NAGARGOJE RENU MHENDRA 346 346 641 2005-01-16

13. 2024024415 MUNDE RENUKA BALASAHEB 339 339 494 2003-11-17

14. 2024029520 PAITHANKAR SHILPA
SUDHAKARRAO

440 440 512 1988-01-22

15. 2024029735 GITE URMILA SUDHAKAR 444 444 684 2006-04-02
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16. 2024018922 INAMDAR MAHEVISH SIYAMODDIN 437 437 623 2006-11-12

17. 2024020615 SHAIKH TABASSUM SAMEER 468 468 642 2007-01-01

18. 2024027405 GHULE ROHINI ABHIMAN 453 453 663 2006-09-08

19. 2024020069 SHAIKH SAMIRA MUKHTAR 390 390 450 2006-06-28

20. 2024015993 GHULE RAJSHREE DINKAR 505 505 518 2002-12-15

21. 2024020568 DORLE PRIYANKA ANIL 510 510 651 2006-01-01

22. 2024029579 SHINDE LEENA SHAMUVEL 401 401 428 1986-08-22

23. 2024015898 MUNDE SACHIN MAHADEV 302 302 599 2002-06-17

24. 2024029704 BIKKAD BHAGYSHRI BAPPAJI 447 447 662 2006-11-25

25. 2024027372 SHAIKH KALIM USMAN 324 324 482 2000-06-05

26. 2024024333 KHARADE SHASHIKANT
PREMCHAND

348 348 503 2006-06-30

27. 2024027448 JADHAV GAURI BAJIRAO 483 483 648 2005-09-30

28. 2024015941 SIDDIQUI ZUBIYA AYESHA
ZAKIRODDIN

359 359 479 2003-04-02

29. 2024024291 INAMDAR BUSHRA MASIYODDIN 427 427 659 2006-07-11

30. 2024017179 JADHAV SHITAL SHIVAJI 317 317 558 1995-05-27

31. 2024027144 GHULE SHUBHANGI VIKRAM 490 490 642 2006-05-13

32. 2024027227 KATARE KARAN HANUMANT 573 573 699 2005-05-11

33. 2024020432 TATE PRACHI SANJEEV 492 492 681 2007-03-06

34. 2024016048 GHULE AMRUTA AMBADAS 484 484 618 2002-10-07

35. 2024020558 BANSODE VAISHNAVI RAMESH 537 537 701 2006-11-16

36. 2024020083 THORAT AKASH ANANT 476 476 615 2006-02-24

37. 2024015932 SHINDE ABHISHEK DINKAR 489 489 635 2006-09-03

38. 2024013131 KALE DIPALI DILIP 330 330 597 1998-12-18

39. 2024016024 KAKADE POOJA RAJABHAU 363 363 677 2006-05-04

40. 2024027296 GHULE RAHUL SANJIVAN 459 459 636 2006-05-16



Management Seats Admissions

2024-2025

Sr. No Application ID Full Name as per HSC/SSC certificate

1 2024015905 Holikar Pratik Shivajirao

2 2024015886 Kamble Shobha Arun

3 2024015888 Neharkar Mayur Vinayak

4 2024024220 Hange Umakant Gokul

5 2024015967 Shinde Swapnaja Kisan

6 2024015927 Kekan Nilesh Sunil

7 2024024253 Sontakke Sujata Bandu

8 2024019862 Inamdar Mahommad Khudboddin Bashiroddin

9 2024018821 Tandale Pramod Madhukar

10 2024020074 Lakal Sakshi Pradip


